P AL O VERDE C OLLEGZE

ACADEMIC SENATE

2009-2010

Dennese Lilley-Edgerton, President Mickey Miranda-Copple, Vice President Richard Castillo, Secretary

AGENDA

Tuesday, May 18, 2010
3:00-3:30 p.m., CL 130*
*NOTE: THIS IS A FACILITY CHANGE.

L Call to Order
IL. Pledge of Allegiance
M1 Approval of Minutes
IV. Adoption of Agenda
V. Hearing of Citizens
The Senate floor is open to the public for commentary and announcements. Individuals who wish to speak to the Senate body may
make a request during Adoption of Agenda. Each speaker has a time limit of five minutes. The audience shall respectfully withhold
comments, questions, and discussion when a speaker has the floor.
VL Announcements
VII.  Reports
A. Leadership
1. Secretary
2. Vice President
3. President
B. Committee

1. Accreditation 11.  Faculty and Staff Diversity
2. Articulation and Transfer 12. Flex

3. Basic Skills Initiative 13.  Foundation

4. Budget 14.  Matriculation

5. Catalog 15.  Program Review

6. Curriculum 16.  Scholarship

7. Distance Education 17.  Security Task Force

8. Enrollment Management 18.  Staff Development

9. Equivalency 19.  Student Learning Outcomes
10. Facilities 20.  Title Il

VIII.  New Business
A. Instructional Technology Committee
B. Committee Assignments for 2010-2011
IX. Future Business
A. Action on Senate Bylaws Revision
B. Calendar for Fall 2010
1. Proposed dates coincide with PVC Board of Trustees meetings for Fall 2010. All meetings will be in CL 130 in the Reale

Building.

Tuesday, August 24, 2010 Tuesday, January 25, 2011
Tuesday, September 28,2010 Tuesday, February 22,2011
Tuesday, October 26, 2010 Tuesday, March 22,2011
Tuesday, November 16,2010 Tuesday, April 26,2011
Tuesday, December 14, 2010 Tuesday, May 24, 2011

C. Action on Senate Resolution
1. Resolution 2009-2010:7—Opposition to Using SLOs in Faculty Evaluation
D. Third Reading and Action on Senate Resolution
1. Resolution 2009-2010:5—Non-Attendance Drop Authority for Faculty
E. First Reading of Senate Resolution
1. Resolution 2009-2010:2—Academic Standards
2.  Resolution 2009-2010:3—Writing Across the Curriculum
X. Adjournment
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